
Referee(s)

HÄLL, Johan

Linesmen

ALTBERG, Fredrik

NORMAN, Petter

2015-01-10 21:01:20Game No. 268

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-01-10 18:30 at Hovet, Johanneshov

AIK - IF Malmö Redhawks

Face-Off Chart

1 - 2 (1-0, 0-1, 0-1)
20:43

Final Score

18:31Start time:

End time:

AIK - IF Malmö Redhawks

1st period

MIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

AIK

1610 +-

2650 -+

2021 -+

2321 +-

2624 -+

1610 -+

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

AIK MIF

Neutral zone

1110 +-

421 -+

1612 -+

1124 -+

1 / 25%3 / 75%

Off. zoneDef. zone

AIK MIF

2610 +-

1612 +-

0 / 0% 2 / 100%
1st period Totals

MIFAIK

7 /  58% 5 /  42%

2nd period

MIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

AIK

921 -+

412 +-

1621 -+

1 / 33,3%2 / 66,7%

AIK MIF

Neutral zone

1110 -+

2624 -+

2624 -+

0 / 0%3 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

AIK MIF

1621 +-

1621 -+

1663 -+

1110 +-

924 -+

1610 -+

1121 +-

410 +-

6112 -+

924 +-

5 / 50% 5 / 50%

2nd period Totals

MIFAIK

10 /  62% 6 /  38%

3rd period

MIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

AIK

1610 -+

6121 -+

1624 -+

1610 -+

1624 -+

0 / 0%5 / 100%

AIK MIF

Neutral zone

1124 +-

1112 +-

1121 +-

2624 +-

410 +-

1610 -+

5 / 83,3%1 / 16,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

AIK MIF

412 +-

1121 +-

2624 +-

2321 -+

1 / 25% 3 / 75%

3rd period Totals

MIFAIK

7 /  47% 8 /  53%



Referee(s)

HÄLL, Johan

Linesmen

ALTBERG, Fredrik

NORMAN, Petter

2015-01-10 21:01:23Game No. 268

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-01-10 18:30 at Hovet, Johanneshov

AIK - IF Malmö Redhawks

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IF Malmö Redhawks

4 9 11 16 20 23 26No. 61 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

5-1 0-01-20-2 0-0 0-010 0-1 0-0 12
6

50%
1

8%
2

17%
3

25%

1-1 0-00-10-2 0-0 0-012 0-0 1-0 6
2

33%
1

17%
1

17%
0

0%

2-1 1-00-31-0 1-0 1-121 0-0 1-0 12
7

58%
2

17%
1

8%
4

33%

2-0 0-01-10-0 1-1 0-024 3-2 0-0 11
7

64%
1

9%
3

27%
3

27%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-050 1-0 0-0 1
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%
1

100%

1-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-063 0-0 0-0 1
1

100%
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%

Total 14 195 3 7 432 2
6

14%
24

56%
11

26%
7

16%

1
33%

4
80%

3
43%

3
21%

Wins
7

78%
0

0%
19

44%
0

0%
1

50%

0
0%

1
20%

0
0%

1
7%

DZ
0

0%
0

0%
3

7%
0

0%
1

50%

0
0%

1
20%

1
14%

0
0%

NZ
4

44%
0

0%
6

14%
0

0%
0

0%

1
33%

2
40%

2
29%

2
14%

OZ
3

33%
0

0%
10

23%
0

0%
0

0%

LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs

A
I
K


